
      Załącznik Nr 2 do zapytania ofertowego  

      Starosty Włoszczowskiego  

          Znak: GKN.272.8.2017.BG z dn.  25.04.2017  
Lista działek objętych opracowaniem 

 

Lp. Nazwa i Nr 
obrębu 

Nr działki 

1. Gm. Moskorzew 

Kolonia Chlewice  

0003 741/1 

2. 741/2 

3. 743 

4. 

 

900/1 

5. Gm. Radków 

Kwilina  

0008 

100 

 

 

6. 101 

7. 102 

8. 103 

9. 86 

10. 90 

11. 91 

12. 92 

13. 93 

14. 94 

15. 95 

16. 96 

17. 97 

18. 98 

19. 

 

99 

 


